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177 442 8,370

New Registrations New Courses Started Videos Watched

May 1, 2020 - May 31, 2020

6,735 12,206 8,458

Login Sessions Lessons Viewed Student Submissions
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Daily Usage

From May 1, 2020 To May 31, 2020
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Top 15 Most Active Courses

From May 1, 2020 To May 31, 2020



2,619 Course 1,486 Course 1,280 Course
Activity Activity Activity

Microsoft Word 2019 Excel 2019 Listening Skills 101

1 .‘ R R

1,181 Course 697 Course Activity
Activity

Collaboration Skills

1,198 Course
Activity
Basic Research Skills Mastering
Conversation Skills




h Learn @ -
4R€&SPECT’ \a QuickBooks (@
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671 Course Activity 649 Course Activity 570 Course Activity

Mindfulness in the QuickBooks 101 Customer Service
Workplace 101

531 Course Activity 494 Course Activity 490 Course Activity

Business Ethics Memory Windows 10
Improvement

460 Course Activity 458 Course Activity 453 Course Activity

How To Draw 101 Dealing With Difficult Anxiety Therapy 101
People



Top 30 Courses Joined

From May 1, 2020 To May 31, 2020

17 New Students 16 New Students 11 New Students

Excel 2019 Microsoft Word 2019 Listening Skills 101

10 New Students 9 New Students

Dealing With Difficult Anxiety Therapy 101 Memory
People Improvement

10 New Students




9 New Students 9 New Students 8 New Students

Mastering Customer Service Basic Research Skills
Conversation Skills 101
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7 New Students 7 New Students 6 New Students

Communication with How To Draw 101 Mindfulness in the
Diplomacy and Tact Workplace

! 3
6 New Students 6 New Students

Writing Effective Computer Literacy Anger Management
Emails in the Level 1 - Computer 101
Workplace Basics

6 New Students
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6 New Students
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6 New Students

6 New Students

How to Improve Your Generational Introduction to
Concentration Diversity in the Gardening
Workplace

6 New Students 5 New Students 5 New Students

Anti Aging Stress Management Resolving Workplace
Techniques Conflict

5 New Students 5 New Students 5 New Students

Emotional Sewing 101 Windows 10
Intelligence
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4 New Students 4 New Students 4 New Students

Knitting 101 Google Docs Building Self-Esteem
in Children

' :'L

4 New Students

4 New Students 4 New Students

Sexual Harassment Community Cross-Cultural
Compliance Development 101 Communication

Daily Usage Table

From May 1, 2020 To May 31, 2020



New

T New e Login Lessons |Videos Student o
Registrations P Sessions |Viewed |Watched |Submissions

Fri, May 1, 2020 12 24 288 462 293 316 1395
Sat, May 2, 2020 2 4 102 153 116 104 483
Sun, May 3, 2020 2 4 131 153 109 126 525
Mon, May 4, 2020 3 22 310 494 350 355 1534
Tue, May 5, 2020 8 20 269 387 356 246 1286
Wed, May 6, 2020 19 24 327 424 374 303 1471
Thu, May 7, 2020 6 27 268 449 323 243 1316
Fri, May 8, 2020 4 24 222 480 356 307 1393
Sat, May 9, 2020 6 8 219 467 279 304 1283
Sun, May 10, 2020 4 15 151 342 238 204 954
Mon, May 11, 2020 11 24 293 569 395 491 1783
Tue, May 12, 2020 7 16 327 545 451 368 1714
Wed, May 13, 2020 8 23 316 562 448 380 1737
Thu, May 14, 2020 4 21 264 589 358 449 1685
Fri, May 15, 2020 8 10 215 361 252 186 1032
Sat, May 16, 2020 1 5 96 201 135 100 538
Sun, May 17, 2020 2 7 93 193 113 150 558
Mon, May 18, 2020 15 30 366 687 484 504 2086
Tue, May 19, 2020 8 19 330 656 394 484 1891
Wed, May 20, 2020 1 12 292 550 376 371 1602
Thu, May 21, 2020 4 8 211 356 276 273 1128
Fri, May 22, 2020 3 17 175 301 224 215 935
Sat, May 23, 2020 5 6 108 145 105 103 472
Sun, May 24, 2020 3 3 75 131 83 85 380
Mon, May 25, 2020 - 4 101 254 150 108 617




Tue, May 26, 2020 4 18 197 309 227 177 932
Wed, May 27, 2020 7 12 237 439 274 413 1382
Thu, May 28, 2020 6 15 280 563 341 412 1617
Fri, May 29, 2020 3 6 184 490 201 276 1160
Sat, May 30, 2020 5 7 170 331 203 276 992
Sun, May 31, 2020 4 7 118 163 86 129 507
Total 177 442 | 6,735 (12,206 | 8,370 8,458 36,388




Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing
education needs.



